ISCRITTI ALLA MANIFESTAZIONE Dal 27/6/2020 Al 27/6/2020 MARANO DI NAPOLI -
RIUNIONE REGIONALE LANCI ASSOLUTI E CADETTI

AF

AF

JF

PF

PF

SF

SF

SF

SF45

SF50

CF

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM
AM

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
M

PM

PM

SM

SM

SM55 LOMBARDOZZI

Disco Kg 1
All/Ass F

RICCIARDI
DE SIMONE
D'ALTERIO
CARUSO
DELLA CORTE
GENERALI
D'URZO

CRISTARELLA
ORESTANO

GIORGI

BUSIELLO

Disco Kg 1
Cadette

DE IESO

Disco Kg 1,5
Allievi

DE MIZIO
VICERE'
PISTILLO

ROMANO

CLEMENTE
VICERE'

Disco Kg 1,750

Jm
LUBRANO

MAIELLA

MAIO

DI FAZIO

FIORE

LETTIERI

LETTIERI
VERRUSO

Disco Kg 2,000

Ass M
CARDONE

COLATO

LAUDANTE

SANTORO

ALESSANDRA

ALESSIA

IMMA

FABIOLA

MARIA LAURA

ANNA

VALENTINA

GIULIANA

SIMONA

ANGELA

MARTINA

VINCENZO

VINCENZO

FRANCESCO

DANIELE

GABRIELE
VINCENZO

GIANDOMENICO

ETTORE

FERDINANDO

ALBERTO

NATHAN

GIOVANNI
SILVIO

LUIGI
ANTONIO

FRANCESCO

EMANUELE

ANTONIO

MARIO

LUIGI

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

NA990 - A.P.D CENTRO ATLETICA
SALUS

NAO19 - A.S.D. ATL. MARANO

BN450 - SANNIO RUNNERS

PIO81 - ATLETICA CASCINA

NAS65 - RUNNING CLUB NAPOLI

RM131 - A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA
ATLETICA

RM232 - ASD ROMATLETICA
FOOTWORKS

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

SA126 - A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

NA990 - A.P.D CENTRO ATLETICA
SALUS

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN
BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN8O0O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

LT302 - SSD FORMIA ATL. LEGG.

RMO057 - FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

SA128 - A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI

SA128 - A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI
BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

RI223 - ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA
MILARDI

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

SA265 - A.S.D. C.U.S. SALERNO

23.46

26.02

45.78

52.41

37.73

21.27

20.58

24.15

32.29

34.03

30.88

6.13
5.85

43.64

26.70

32.63

37.99

43.57

38.05

32.83

29.38

39.91

45.90

40.74

21.82



AF

AF

AF

CM

CM

CM

CM

JF

JF

PF

PF

SF

SF45

SF50

SF50

AM

M

CM

CM

SF

SF50

AM

AM

AM
AM
AM

M

Martello Kg 3
Allieve

RICCIARDI
BORRIELLO

FIORE

Martello Kg 4
Cadetti

CAVUOTO
BAIA
CAMILLI

CAMILLI

Martello Kg 4
Ass F

CAPUANO
D'ALTERIO
CARUSO
DELLA CORTE

CRISTARELLA
ORESTANO

GIORGI
SFERRUZZI

BUSIELLO

Martello Kg 5
Allievi

CELOTTO

Martello Kg 6
Jm

MAIELLA

Peso Kg 4
Cadetti

CAVUOTO

BAIA

Peso Kg 4 Ass
F

GENERALI

SFERRUZZI

Peso Kg 5
Allievi

DE MIZIO
PISTILLO

AMORE
CLEMENTE
VICERE'

Peso Kg 6 Jm

LUBRANO

ALESSANDRA

MARIA GRAZIA

NAUSICAA

ANTONIO

FRANCESCO

DAVIDE

PIETRO

NOEMY

IMMA

FABIOLA

MARIA LAURA

GIULIANA

SIMONA

LUCIA

ANGELA

ALESSANDRO

ETTORE

ANTONIO

FRANCESCO

ANNA

LUCIA

FRANCESCO

FRANCESCO

DAVIDE
GABRIELE
VINCENZO

GIANDOMENICO

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

NA990 - A.P.D CENTRO ATLETICA
SALUS

RMO057 - FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

BN286 POL. ASTRO 2000 BN

NA997 - ASD NEW ATLETICA
AFRAGOLA

RMO057 - FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

RMO057 - FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

BN450 - SANNIO RUNNERS

NAO19 - A.S.D. ATL. MARANO

BN450 - SANNIO RUNNERS

PIO81 - ATLETICA CASCINA

RM232 - ASD ROMATLETICA
FOOTWORKS

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

BN450 - SANNIO RUNNERS

SA126 - A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

NA990 - A.P.D CENTRO ATLETICA
SALUS

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN286 POL. ASTRO 2000 BN

NAS97 - ASD NEW ATLETICA
AFRAGOLA

NA965 - RUNNING CLUB NAPOLI

BN450 - SANNIO RUNNERS

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

BN8O0O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN
BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN
BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

27.77

47.78

17.00

25.88

58.38

25.46

28.66

47.19

46.42

39.80

22.46

16.58

50.62

35.67

6.07

11.87

10.95

13.95



M

M

M

PM

SM

SM

AF
AF

AF

CF
CF

CF

CF

CF

MAIO

LETTIERI

LETTIERI

Peso Kg 7.260

Ass M
CARDONE

LAUDANTE

SANTORO

Lungo Ass F
MARSEGLIA
TRAMAGLINO

DE SIMONE

Lungo Cadette

DE IESO
DEL PORTO

AVINO

DE MIRANDA

RICCIARDI

FERDINANDO

GIOVANNI
SILVIO

LUIGI

FRANCESCO

ANTONIO

MARIO

GIULIANA
CLAUDIA

ALESSIA

MARTINA

MARIA
FRANCESCA

BEATRICE

COSTANZA

MARGHERITA

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

SA128 - A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI

SA128 - A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

CEO033 - ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A.

NAO19 - A.S.D. ATL. MARANO
NAO61 - A.S.D. C.U.S. NAPOLI

NAS90 - A.P.D CENTRO ATLETICA
SALUS

BN80O - LIB. AM. ATL. LEGG. BN

NAO61 - A.S.D. C.U.S. NAPOLI

NAO69 - A.P.D. PARTENOPE ATL.
LEGG.
NAO69 - A.P.D. PARTENOPE ATL.
LEGG.
NAO69 - A.P.D. PARTENOPE ATL.
LEGG.

12.27

10.41

12.88

4.69
5.02

3.75

3.96
3.88

5.00

4.09

3.91



